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Survival Arabic Course Calendar 

2019 

Round From To Notes 

R1 
Tuesday, January 15, 

2019 
Thursday, January 24, 

2019 
  

R2 
Tuesday, February 12, 

2019 
Thursday, February 

21, 2019 
  

R3 
Tuesday, March 12, 

2019 
Thursday, March 21, 

2019 
  

R4 
Tuesday, April 09, 

2019 
Thursday, April 18, 

2019 
  

R5 Ramadan 

R6 
Tuesday, June 11, 

2019 
Thursday, June 20, 

2019 
  

R7 
Tuesday, July 09, 

2019 
Thursday, July 18, 

2019 
  

R8 
Tuesday, August 20, 

2019 
Thursday, August 29, 

2019 
 

R9 
Tuesday, September 

10, 2019 
Thursday, September 

19, 2019 
  

R10 
Tuesday, October 08, 

2019 
Thursday, October 17, 

2019 
  

R11 
Monday, November 

04, 2019 
Thursday, November 

14, 2019 
course starts one day early due 

to public holiday 

R12 
Tuesday, December 

03, 2019 
Thursday, December 

12, 2019 
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